

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 203 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.09 Melbourne University Kim Crow	4	1:49.50 (1) 1:49.50	3:45.36 (1) 1:55.86	5:44.64 (1) 1:59.28	7:44.17 1:59.53	0.00	+0.00
2	101.18 Mercantile Rebekah Hooper	7	1:52.99 (3) 1:52.99	3:50.58 (2) 1:57.59	5:50.61 (2) 2:00.03	7:49.94 1:59.33	5.77	+5.77
3	101.15 Team USA Eleanor Logan	5	1:55.27 (5) 1:55.27	3:52.95 (4) 1:57.68	5:51.38 (3) 1:58.43	7:50.42 1:59.04	0.48	+6.25
4	101.02 Adelaide Olympia Aldersey	6	1:52.98 (2) 1:52.98	3:52.33 (3) 1:59.35	5:53.69 (4) 2:01.36	7:57.54 2:03.85	7.12	+13.37
5	101.19 Team Zimbabwe Micheen Thornycroft	2	1:54.97 (4) 1:54.97	3:55.48 (5) 2:00.51	5:58.24 (5) 2:02.76	8:01.13 2:02.89	3.59	+16.96
6	101.08 Melbourne University Nora Fiechter	3	1:57.82 (7) 1:57.82	4:00.68 (6) 2:02.86	6:03.40 (6) 2:02.72	8:05.94 2:02.54	4.81	+21.77
7	101.11 Pine Rivers Emma McCarthy	8	1:56.36 (6) 1:56.36	4:03.28 (7) 2:06.92	6:12.04 (7) 2:08.76	8:21.22 2:09.18	15.28	+37.05

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 295); Rest->B Final (Race 294)

Race 204 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	101.06 Corio Bay Sarah Perkins	5	1:53.62 (3) 1:53.62	3:51.74 (2) 1:58.12	5:50.32 (1) 1:58.58	7:48.83 1:58.51	0.00	+0.00		
2	101.05 Commercial Maddie Edmunds	7	1:52.42 (1) 1:52.42	3:51.44 (1) 1:59.02	5:51.53 (2) 2:00.09	7:51.57 2:00.04	2.74	+2.74		
3	101.12 Team China Bin Tang	4	1:53.13 (2) 1:53.13	3:52.83 (3) 1:59.70	5:52.96 (3) 2:00.13	7:51.58 1:58.62	0.01	+2.75		
4	101.03 Brisbane & GPS Jessica Hall	3	1:55.79 (6) 1:55.79	3:54.53 (5) 1:58.74	5:54.30 (4) 1:59.77	7:51.68 1:57.38	0.10	+2.85		
5	101.10 Mercantile Jennifer Cleary	8	1:54.16 (4) 1:54.16	3:53.81 (4) 1:59.65	5:55.81 (5) 2:02.00	7:52.91 1:57.10	1.23	+4.08		
6	101.01 Adelaide Rhiannon Hughes	6	1:55.72 (5) 1:55.72	3:56.46 (6) 2:00.74	6:01.23 (6) 2:04.77	8:03.37 2:02.14	10.46	+14.54		
7	101.17 UTS Anna O'Brien	1	1:59.16 (7) 1:59.16	4:08.31 (7) 2:09.15	6:22.86 (7) 2:14.55	8:35.79 2:12.93	32.42	+46.96		
	101.07 Melbourne Nicole Payne	2	DID NOT FINISH							

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 295); Rest->B Final (Race 294)

Race 205 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	107.19 Sydney University Sasha Belonogoff	5	1:42.17 (1) 1:42.17	3:28.50 (1) 1:46.33	5:17.80 (1) 1:49.30	7:07.01 1:49.21	0.00	+0.00		
2	107.21 Sydney University Nicholas Purnell	6	1:42.58 (2) 1:42.58	3:30.51 (2) 1:47.93	5:20.51 (2) 1:50.00	7:09.10 1:48.59	2.09	+2.09		
3	107.17 Sydney Christopher Morgan	4	1:44.64 (3) 1:44.64	3:33.05 (3) 1:48.41	5:22.53 (3) 1:49.48	7:10.27 1:47.74	1.17	+3.26		
4	107.23 Team Korea Dongyong Kim	3	1:46.13 (6) 1:46.13	3:36.30 (6) 1:50.17	5:24.51 (4) 1:48.21	7:10.87 1:46.36	0.60	+3.86		
5	107.03 Canberra Nicholas Barnier	2	1:45.91 (5) 1:45.91	3:34.70 (5) 1:48.79	5:27.59 (6) 1:52.89	7:19.09 1:51.50	8.22	+12.08		
6	107.04 Commercial Patrick Stormon	8	1:44.92 (4) 1:44.92	3:34.20 (4) 1:49.28	5:26.39 (5) 1:52.19	7:28.01 2:01.62	8.92	+21.00		
7	107.02 ANU David Wright	7	1:47.78 (7) 1:47.78	3:41.88 (7) 1:54.10	5:39.48 (7) 1:57.60	7:38.48 1:59.00	10.47	+31.47		
	107.18 Sydney University Ryan Edwards	1	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 297); Rest->B Final (Race 296)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 206 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.29 Mercantile Tom Swann	3	1:41.89 (1) 1:41.89	3:29.30 (1) 1:47.41	5:18.78 (1) 1:49.48	7:05.33 1:46.55	0.00	+0.00
2	107.13 Mosman Kieran Kobelke	4	1:42.99 (3) 1:42.99	3:29.54 (2) 1:46.55	5:19.30 (2) 1:49.76	7:06.32 1:47.02	0.99	+0.99
3	107.01 ANA Rhys Grant	6	1:42.65 (2) 1:42.65	3:30.55 (3) 1:47.90	5:20.74 (3) 1:50.19	7:09.99 1:49.25	3.67	+4.66
4	107.12 Mercantile Shane Jackson	5	1:43.34 (4) 1:43.34	3:31.82 (4) 1:48.48	5:22.54 (4) 1:50.72	7:11.78 1:49.24	1.79	+6.45
5	107.20 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	8	1:43.91 (5) 1:43.91	3:33.42 (5) 1:49.51	5:26.98 (6) 1:53.56	7:16.33 1:49.35	4.55	+11.00
6	107.10 Mercantile Lachlan McKinnon	7	1:46.35 (7) 1:46.35	3:36.86 (7) 1:50.51	5:28.98 (7) 1:52.12	7:19.94 1:50.96	3.61	+14.61
7	107.11 Mercantile Andrew Kovacs	1	1:47.97 (8) 1:47.97	3:41.55 (8) 1:53.58	5:37.31 (8) 1:55.76	7:29.45 1:52.14	9.51	+24.12
8	107.06 Fremantle Ben Williams	2	1:44.50 (6) 1:44.50	3:33.71 (6) 1:49.21	5:24.89 (5) 1:51.18	7:32.35 2:07.46	2.90	+27.02

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 297); Rest->B Final (Race 296)

Race 207 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.05 Buckingham Max McQueeney	6	1:41.83 (1) 1:41.83	3:30.34 (1) 1:48.51	5:20.69 (1) 1:50.35	7:12.62 1:51.93	0.00	+0.00
2	128.13 Mercantile Tim Cleary	5	1:45.18 (3) 1:45.18	3:35.59 (2) 1:50.41	5:26.48 (2) 1:50.89	7:15.09 1:48.61	2.47	+2.47
3	128.29 Sydney University Thomas Bowditch	7	1:45.68 (4) 1:45.68	3:35.61 (3) 1:49.93	5:27.74 (3) 1:52.13	7:17.62 1:49.88	2.53	+5.00
4	128.15 Mercantile Daniel Brighthope	4	1:44.84 (2) 1:44.84	3:37.46 (4) 1:52.62	5:28.94 (4) 1:51.48	7:17.89 1:48.95	0.27	+5.27
5	128.19 Pine Rivers Angus Lillicrap	2	1:47.05 (7) 1:47.05	3:38.84 (6) 1:51.79	5:30.02 (5) 1:51.18	7:18.65 1:48.63	0.76	+6.03
6	128.20 Pine Rivers Tom Coates	1	1:46.59 (6) 1:46.59	3:38.22 (5) 1:51.63	5:30.72 (6) 1:52.50	7:26.79 1:56.07	8.14	+14.17
7	128.03 Black Mountain Luke Letcher	3	1:47.27 (8) 1:47.27	3:39.42 (7) 1:52.15	5:31.86 (7) 1:52.44	7:30.85 1:58.99	4.06	+18.23
8	128.09 Huon Erik Rowan	8	1:46.12 (5) 1:46.12	3:40.35 (8) 1:54.23	5:35.61 (8) 1:55.26	7:33.15 1:57.54	2.30	+20.53

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 271); Rest->B Final (Race 270)

Race 208 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.11 Melbourne University Michael Poulter	7	1:45.57 (4) 1:45.57	3:34.39 (3) 1:48.82	5:23.60 (2) 1:49.21	7:10.97 1:47.37	0.00	+0.00
2	128.04 Buckingham Samuel Volker	3	1:43.95 (2) 1:43.95	3:32.71 (1) 1:48.76	5:22.74 (1) 1:50.03	7:11.74 1:49.00	0.77	+0.77
3	128.25 Sydney University Peter Koster	4	1:42.69 (1) 1:42.69	3:33.75 (2) 1:51.06	5:25.57 (3) 1:51.82	7:17.83 1:52.26	6.09	+6.86
4	128.27 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	6	1:44.77 (3) 1:44.77	3:35.30 (4) 1:50.53	5:27.11 (4) 1:51.81	7:20.59 1:53.48	2.76	+9.62
5	128.07 Huon Wilson Mure	2	1:45.70 (5) 1:45.70	3:36.63 (5) 1:50.93	5:30.02 (5) 1:53.39	7:23.53 1:53.51	2.94	+12.56
6	128.26 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	8	1:46.83 (7) 1:46.83	3:39.27 (7) 1:52.44	5:31.90 (7) 1:52.63	7:26.46 1:54.56	2.93	+15.49
7	128.16 Mercantile Joshua Cukurins	1	1:46.01 (6) 1:46.01	3:37.85 (6) 1:51.84	5:31.62 (6) 1:53.77	7:27.17 1:55.55	0.71	+16.20
8	128.33 University of Queensland Nathan Goldstone	5	1:47.65 (8) 1:47.65	3:41.88 (8) 1:54.23	5:39.60 (8) 1:57.72	7:35.25 1:55.65	8.08	+24.28

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 271); Rest->B Final (Race 270)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 209 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.17 Team Korea Yeji Kim	5	2:01.26 (2) 2:01.26	4:06.08 (2) 2:04.82	6:11.56 (1) 2:05.48	8:17.77 2:06.21	0.00	+0.00
2	142.11 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Jessica Evatt-Davey	4	2:02.80 (4) 2:02.80	4:08.23 (3) 2:05.43	6:16.10 (2) 2:07.87	8:24.87 2:08.77	7.10	+7.10
3	142.16 Swan River Maegan Thompson	7	1:57.43 (1) 1:57.43	4:05.18 (1) 2:07.75	6:17.07 (3) 2:11.89	8:27.44 2:10.37	2.57	+9.67
4	142.03 ANU Emily Caudle	2	2:02.61 (3) 2:02.61	4:12.83 (4) 2:10.22	6:25.30 (4) 2:12.47	8:38.71 2:13.41	11.27	+20.94
5	142.13 Mercantile Emily Biasotto	1	2:08.87 (7) 2:08.87	4:22.48 (7) 2:13.61	6:33.72 (6) 2:11.24	8:42.93 2:09.21	4.22	+25.16
6	142.12 Melbourne Selma Richter	6	2:03.96 (5) 2:03.96	4:17.32 (5) 2:13.36	6:32.58 (5) 2:15.26	8:44.58 2:12.00	1.65	+26.81
7	142.05 Adelaide University Carrie Tucker	8	2:08.72 (6) 2:08.72	4:22.06 (6) 2:13.34	6:34.64 (7) 2:12.58	8:48.03 2:13.39	3.45	+30.26
8	142.02 ANA Caitlin MacPhail	3	2:09.28 (8) 2:09.28	4:25.28 (8) 2:16.00	6:41.09 (8) 2:15.81	8:51.57 2:10.48	3.54	+33.80
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 273); Rest->B Final (Race 272)								

Race 210 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.06 Banks Chelsea Frawley	4	1:57.72 (1) 1:57.72	4:03.45 (1) 2:05.73	6:10.42 (1) 2:06.97	8:20.91 2:10.49	0.00	+0.00
2	142.19 UTS Victoria Delipetar	5	2:03.95 (4) 2:03.95	4:13.32 (3) 2:09.37	6:21.94 (2) 2:08.62	8:29.52 2:07.58	8.61	+8.61
3	142.08 Commercial Erin Smith	8	2:06.18 (7) 2:06.18	4:15.91 (5) 2:09.73	6:25.09 (4) 2:09.18	8:33.51 2:08.42	3.99	+12.60
4	142.18 UTS Lauren Temm	1	2:03.84 (3) 2:03.84	4:14.02 (4) 2:10.18	6:23.94 (3) 2:09.92	8:33.76 2:09.82	0.25	+12.85
5	142.15 Swan River Zoe Thornton	2	2:03.30 (2) 2:03.30	4:13.05 (2) 2:09.75	6:26.36 (5) 2:13.31	8:34.70 2:08.34	0.94	+13.79
6	142.09 Commercial Samantha Gaffney	6	2:05.94 (6) 2:05.94	4:16.41 (6) 2:10.47	6:28.03 (6) 2:11.62	8:37.90 2:09.87	3.20	+16.99
7	142.10 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Lucy Harkin	7	2:07.22 (8) 2:07.22	4:21.72 (8) 2:14.50	6:34.86 (8) 2:13.14	8:43.59 2:08.73	5.69	+22.68
8	142.14 Mercantile Madeleine Farrar	3	2:05.22 (5) 2:05.22	4:17.74 (7) 2:12.52	6:32.86 (7) 2:15.12	8:45.20 2:12.34	1.61	+24.29
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 273); Rest->B Final (Race 272)								

Race 211 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.26 Team Zimbabwe Peter Purcell-Gilpin	6	1:47.37 (2) 1:47.37	3:41.08 (3) 1:53.71	5:33.77 (1) 1:52.69	7:27.48 1:53.71	0.00	+0.00
2	147.13 Sydney University Benjamin Scott	5	1:48.57 (5) 1:48.57	3:40.67 (2) 1:52.10	5:35.47 (2) 1:54.80	7:29.99 1:54.52	2.51	+2.51
3	147.09 Pine Rivers Ollie Smith	7	1:45.50 (1) 1:45.50	3:38.05 (1) 1:52.55	5:36.51 (3) 1:58.46	7:32.95 1:56.44	2.96	+5.47
4	147.12 Sydney University Harry Foxton	4	1:47.87 (3) 1:47.87	3:41.70 (4) 1:53.83	5:37.23 (4) 1:55.53	7:33.32 1:56.09	0.37	+5.84
5	147.16 Team Vietnam Tuan Van Dang	8	1:48.70 (6) 1:48.70	3:44.92 (6) 1:56.22	5:43.30 (6) 1:58.38	7:39.19 1:55.89	5.87	+11.71
6	147.11 Sydney University Daniel Whitehead	3	1:49.07 (7) 1:49.07	3:45.95 (7) 1:56.88	5:42.45 (5) 1:56.50	7:39.37 1:56.92	0.18	+11.89
7	147.01 Adelaide University Freddy Smyth	1	1:47.91 (4) 1:47.91	3:44.19 (5) 1:56.28	5:43.90 (7) 1:59.71	7:45.93 2:02.03	6.56	+18.45
8	147.18 Toowong Brendan Vitelli	2	1:55.77 (8) 1:55.77	3:56.90 (8) 2:01.13	5:58.81 (8) 2:01.91	7:59.86 2:01.05	13.93	+32.38
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 275); Rest->B Final (Race 274)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 212 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.07 Mosman Ross Jarvis	5	1:46.66 (1) 1:46.66	3:37.38 (1) 1:50.72	5:29.74 (1) 1:52.36	7:20.55 1:50.81	0.00	+0.00
2	147.08 North Esk Jackson Koster	2	1:49.81 (6) 1:49.81	3:40.38 (3) 1:50.57	5:31.34 (2) 1:50.96	7:24.09 1:52.75	3.54	+3.54
3	147.22 University of Queensland Harold Hinckfuss	3	1:47.36 (3) 1:47.36	3:39.91 (2) 1:52.55	5:34.34 (3) 1:54.43	7:28.24 1:53.90	4.15	+7.69
4	147.25 University of WA James Kerr	8	1:51.56 (8) 1:51.56	3:46.52 (6) 1:54.96	5:40.34 (6) 1:53.82	7:32.23 1:51.89	3.99	+11.68
5	147.24 University of Queensland Dan Bundock	1	1:46.87 (2) 1:46.87	3:41.33 (4) 1:54.46	5:36.71 (4) 1:55.38	7:32.56 1:55.85	0.33	+12.01
6	147.15 Sydney University Jonothan Rundle	4	1:49.49 (5) 1:49.49	3:45.06 (5) 1:55.57	5:40.31 (5) 1:55.25	7:35.92 1:55.61	3.36	+15.37
7	147.19 Torrens Riley Lum	6	1:49.89 (7) 1:49.89	3:48.37 (7) 1:58.48	5:50.66 (7) 2:02.29	7:51.18 2:00.52	15.26	+30.63
8	147.03 Buckingham Jack Pears	7	1:49.24 (4) 1:49.24	3:52.74 (8) 2:03.50	6:01.39 (8) 2:08.65	8:12.53 2:11.14	21.35	+51.98
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 275); Rest->B Final (Race 274)								

Race 213 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.02 Adelaide University Narelle Badenoch	5	1:59.91 (2) 1:59.91	4:01.82 (1) 2:01.91	6:07.04 (1) 2:05.22	8:13.09 2:06.05	0.00	+0.00
2	154.31 University of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	3	2:00.28 (3) 2:00.28	4:09.41 (2) 2:09.13	6:16.97 (2) 2:07.56	8:23.92 2:06.95	10.83	+10.83
3	154.01 ANU Bonnie Andrews	4	2:04.10 (6) 2:04.10	4:13.60 (5) 2:09.50	6:18.95 (3) 2:05.35	8:27.20 2:08.25	3.28	+14.11
4	154.22 Swan River Kate Woodall	8	2:01.48 (4) 2:01.48	4:11.92 (3) 2:10.44	6:21.96 (4) 2:10.04	8:31.68 2:09.72	4.48	+18.59
5	154.33 Wilderness School Kate Highfield	7	2:02.96 (5) 2:02.96	4:14.80 (6) 2:11.84	6:26.87 (5) 2:12.07	8:35.72 2:08.85	4.04	+22.63
6	154.21 Swan River Cassidi Young	1	2:04.75 (8) 2:04.75	4:15.50 (7) 2:10.75	6:28.10 (7) 2:12.60	8:36.22 2:08.12	0.50	+23.13
7	154.06 Brisbane & GPS Julia Salisbury	6	1:59.63 (1) 1:59.63	4:12.09 (4) 2:12.46	6:28.10 (6) 2:16.01	8:46.36 2:18.26	10.14	+33.27
8	154.08 Brisbane & GPS Renee Pihan	2	2:04.10 (7) 2:04.10	4:17.15 (8) 2:13.05	6:35.66 (8) 2:18.51	8:54.49 2:18.83	8.13	+41.40
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 284); Rest->B Final (Race 283)								

Race 214 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.17 Huon Eleni Kalimnios	5	1:55.51 (1) 1:55.51	3:58.86 (1) 2:03.35	6:05.12 (1) 2:06.26	8:12.34 2:07.22	0.00	+0.00
2	154.18 Mosman Isabella Wells	6	1:58.54 (2) 1:58.54	4:04.21 (3) 2:05.67	6:11.05 (2) 2:06.84	8:15.20 2:04.15	2.86	+2.86
3	154.30 Tweed Heads Emily Carey	3	1:58.70 (3) 1:58.70	4:04.17 (2) 2:05.47	6:11.29 (3) 2:07.12	8:18.32 2:07.03	3.12	+5.98
4	154.07 Brisbane & GPS Rosalind Cartmill	4	1:58.91 (4) 1:58.91	4:04.79 (4) 2:05.88	6:11.61 (4) 2:06.82	8:18.34 2:06.73	0.02	+6.00
5	154.05 Brisbane & GPS Caitlin Cronin	2	2:00.89 (5) 2:00.89	4:08.84 (5) 2:07.95	6:16.07 (5) 2:07.23	8:23.19 2:07.12	4.85	+10.85
6	154.04 Brisbane & GPS Natasha MacDonald	7	2:03.93 (7) 2:03.93	4:13.48 (6) 2:09.55	6:24.86 (6) 2:11.38	8:33.77 2:08.91	10.58	+21.43
7	154.32 University of Queensland Kate Rowan	8	2:02.93 (6) 2:02.93	4:15.43 (7) 2:12.50	6:29.00 (7) 2:13.57	8:44.51 2:15.51	10.74	+32.17
8	154.28 Torrens Mackenzie Lum	1	2:06.24 (8) 2:06.24	4:20.41 (8) 2:14.17	6:35.61 (8) 2:15.20	8:48.80 2:13.19	4.29	+36.46
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 284); Rest->B Final (Race 283)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 215 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.01 ANA Jack Cleary	5	1:45.52 (2) 1:45.52	3:38.86 (2) 1:53.34	5:32.24 (2) 1:53.38	7:24.21 1:51.97	0.00	+0.00
2	160.16 Essendon Cain Saul	6	1:42.44 (1) 1:42.44	3:36.57 (1) 1:54.13	5:30.49 (1) 1:53.92	7:26.13 1:55.64	1.92	+1.92
3	160.29 Mosman Robin Molen-Grigull	4	1:48.64 (6) 1:48.64	3:44.77 (6) 1:56.13	5:39.81 (5) 1:55.04	7:27.29 1:47.48	1.16	+3.08
4	160.36 Sydney University Alex Purnell	7	1:47.54 (4) 1:47.54	3:40.14 (3) 1:52.60	5:34.19 (3) 1:54.05	7:27.46 1:53.27	0.17	+3.25
5	160.35 Swan River Nicholas Pearson	3	1:47.36 (3) 1:47.36	3:43.98 (5) 1:56.62	5:39.18 (4) 1:55.20	7:30.80 1:51.62	3.34	+6.59
6	160.34 Swan River Nicolo Maurogiovanni	2	1:48.71 (7) 1:48.71	3:43.33 (4) 1:54.62	5:40.14 (6) 1:56.81	7:38.13 1:57.99	7.33	+13.92
7	160.31 Nudgee Connor Austin	1	1:48.49 (5) 1:48.49	3:47.42 (7) 1:58.93	5:50.44 (7) 2:03.02	7:53.00 2:02.56	14.87	+28.79
8	160.37 Sydney University Nicholas Minch	8	1:50.31 (8) 1:50.31	3:51.59 (8) 2:01.28	5:54.74 (8) 2:03.15	7:54.17 1:59.43	1.17	+29.96

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 286); Rest->B Final (Race 285)

Race 216 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.10 Corio Bay Joseph Dingle	3	1:47.04 (6) 1:47.04	3:41.87 (4) 1:54.83	5:36.13 (4) 1:54.26	7:24.84 1:48.71	0.00	+0.00
2	160.14 Essendon Tyron Boorman	5	1:41.78 (1) 1:41.78	3:34.45 (1) 1:52.67	5:31.41 (1) 1:56.96	7:25.00 1:53.59	0.16	+0.16
3	160.07 Commercial Robert Hurn	6	1:46.38 (4) 1:46.38	3:39.46 (3) 1:53.08	5:35.40 (2) 1:55.94	7:28.00 1:52.60	3.00	+3.16
4	160.30 Nudgee Jack Armitage	8	1:45.18 (2) 1:45.18	3:39.38 (2) 1:54.20	5:35.61 (3) 1:56.23	7:29.25 1:53.64	1.25	+4.41
5	160.24 Launceston Church Grammar Oliver Cook	4	1:49.98 (8) 1:49.98	3:45.92 (7) 1:55.94	5:41.42 (6) 1:55.50	7:34.44 1:53.02	5.19	+9.60
6	160.40 Torrens Shaun Hay	7	1:46.55 (5) 1:46.55	3:42.25 (5) 1:55.70	5:39.79 (5) 1:57.54	7:37.73 1:57.94	3.29	+12.89
7	160.33 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield	2	1:49.75 (7) 1:49.75	3:47.41 (8) 1:57.66	5:46.21 (7) 1:58.80	7:44.17 1:57.96	6.44	+19.33
8	160.08 Commercial Adam Edwards	1	1:45.45 (3) 1:45.45	3:44.44 (6) 1:58.99	5:48.54 (8) 2:04.10	7:49.81 2:01.27	5.64	+24.97

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 286); Rest->B Final (Race 285)

Race 217 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.01 Adelaide University Bridget Badenoch	7	1:57.81 (1) 1:57.81	4:02.96 (1) 2:05.15	6:10.65 (1) 2:07.69	8:19.36 2:08.71	0.00	+0.00
2	167.20 Fremantle Rebecca McIntyre	3	2:02.74 (6) 2:02.74	4:11.44 (3) 2:08.70	6:21.84 (2) 2:10.40	8:28.67 2:06.83	9.31	+9.31
3	167.38 Sydney Romola Davenport	2	2:01.02 (3) 2:01.02	4:12.87 (5) 2:11.85	6:24.54 (4) 2:11.67	8:30.60 2:06.06	1.93	+11.24
4	167.31 Somerville House Rebecca Apel	5	2:01.14 (4) 2:01.14	4:11.54 (4) 2:10.40	6:22.86 (3) 2:11.32	8:37.03 2:14.17	6.43	+17.67
5	167.13 Cathedral Taneille Wilshire	4	2:00.14 (2) 2:00.14	4:10.55 (2) 2:10.41	6:25.03 (5) 2:14.48	8:42.98 2:17.95	5.95	+23.62
6	167.24 Loreto Normanhurst Olivia Dressler-Smith	1	2:03.37 (7) 2:03.37	4:14.72 (6) 2:11.35	6:32.00 (6) 2:17.28	8:44.00 2:12.00	1.02	+24.64
7	167.44 Yarra Yarra Peta Terrell	8	2:08.64 (8) 2:08.64	4:23.67 (8) 2:15.03	6:39.18 (8) 2:15.51	8:52.96 2:13.78	8.96	+33.60
8	167.15 Centenary Jessie-Claire Smith	6	2:02.35 (5) 2:02.35	4:19.40 (7) 2:17.05	6:39.14 (7) 2:19.74	8:54.83 2:15.69	1.87	+35.47

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 288); Rest->B Final (Race 287)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 218 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.35 Swan River Georgia Wheeler	5	1:58.65 (1) 1:58.65	4:04.14 (1) 2:05.49	6:12.75 (1) 2:08.61	8:23.25 2:10.50	0.00	+0.00
2	167.03 Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes	1	2:00.07 (2) 2:00.07	4:10.90 (2) 2:10.83	6:22.76 (2) 2:11.86	8:31.62 2:08.86	8.37	+8.37
3	167.25 Murray Bridge Georgia Seidel	3	2:04.06 (5) 2:04.06	4:14.39 (4) 2:10.33	6:24.61 (4) 2:10.22	8:32.05 2:07.44	0.43	+8.80
4	167.42 Wentworth Amy Rix	7	2:01.83 (3) 2:01.83	4:12.30 (3) 2:10.47	6:24.08 (3) 2:11.78	8:32.69 2:08.61	0.64	+9.44
5	167.32 Somerville House Suzie Taylor	4	2:05.23 (7) 2:05.23	4:16.95 (7) 2:11.72	6:28.34 (6) 2:11.39	8:34.14 2:05.80	1.45	+10.89
6	167.41 Wentworth Lauren Fraser	2	2:03.59 (4) 2:03.59	4:16.48 (6) 2:12.89	6:28.24 (5) 2:11.76	8:44.22 2:15.98	10.08	+20.97
7	167.29 Somerville House Harriet Hudson	6	2:05.57 (8) 2:05.57	4:17.71 (8) 2:12.14	6:30.18 (7) 2:12.47	8:44.37 2:14.19	0.15	+21.12
8	167.16 Corowa Sara Williams	8	2:04.43 (6) 2:04.43	4:16.17 (5) 2:11.74	6:32.77 (8) 2:16.60	8:47.90 2:15.13	3.53	+24.65

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 288); Rest->B Final (Race 287)

Race 219 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.22 Nudgee Adam Bakker	5	1:47.85 (1) 1:47.85	3:42.75 (1) 1:54.90	5:39.03 (1) 1:56.28	7:37.34 1:58.31	0.00	+0.00
2	170.04 Cathedral Tom Townson	4	1:48.55 (2) 1:48.55	3:45.73 (2) 1:57.18	5:44.23 (2) 1:58.50	7:44.06 1:59.83	6.72	+6.72
3	170.07 Coomera Anglican Josh Van-Rooyen	7	1:51.55 (5) 1:51.55	3:47.69 (3) 1:56.14	5:46.58 (3) 1:58.89	7:45.45 1:58.87	1.39	+8.11
4	170.19 Hutchins School Andrew Hudson	2	1:51.92 (6) 1:51.92	3:48.99 (4) 1:57.07	5:48.11 (4) 1:59.12	7:46.55 1:58.44	1.10	+9.21
5	170.28 Swan River Declan Thornton	3	1:51.50 (4) 1:51.50	3:51.23 (6) 1:59.73	5:52.73 (5) 2:01.50	7:52.52 1:59.79	5.97	+15.18
6	170.11 Essendon Jay Finn	8	1:51.00 (3) 1:51.00	3:50.80 (5) 1:59.80	5:53.72 (6) 2:02.92	7:52.80 1:59.08	0.28	+15.46
7	170.08 Corio Bay Cameron Foreman	6	1:53.03 (8) 1:53.03	3:53.25 (7) 2:00.22	5:57.16 (8) 2:03.91	7:54.93 1:57.77	2.13	+17.59
8	170.16 Hutchins School Edward Jeanneret	1	1:52.92 (7) 1:52.92	3:54.38 (8) 2:01.46	5:54.58 (7) 2:00.20	7:57.53 2:02.95	2.60	+20.19

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 290); Rest->B Final (Race 289)

Race 220 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.29 Swan River Patrick Boere	4	1:49.35 (2) 1:49.35	3:46.32 (1) 1:56.97	5:43.35 (1) 1:57.03	7:37.79 1:54.44	0.00	+0.00
2	170.23 Penrith Maxwell Duignan	5	1:51.55 (5) 1:51.55	3:48.84 (3) 1:57.29	5:45.40 (2) 1:56.56	7:41.05 1:55.65	3.26	+3.26
3	170.24 Rockhampton Grammar Callum Chisholm	3	1:49.59 (3) 1:49.59	3:48.36 (2) 1:58.77	5:47.38 (3) 1:59.02	7:46.28 1:58.90	5.23	+8.49
4	170.30 Sydney Max Brenner	7	1:51.82 (6) 1:51.82	3:51.79 (5) 1:59.97	5:51.85 (4) 2:00.06	7:48.70 1:56.85	2.42	+10.91
5	170.12 Fremantle Solomon Holliday	2	1:49.20 (1) 1:49.20	3:49.65 (4) 2:00.45	5:54.40 (5) 2:04.75	7:56.49 2:02.09	7.79	+18.70
6	170.21 Nepean Erik Ford	6	1:55.81 (8) 1:55.81	3:55.47 (7) 1:59.66	5:56.60 (7) 2:01.13	7:57.39 2:00.79	0.90	+19.60
7	170.06 Coomera Anglican Nicholas Preston-Smith	8	1:50.48 (4) 1:50.48	3:52.83 (6) 2:02.35	5:55.96 (6) 2:03.13	7:57.59 2:01.63	0.20	+19.80
8	170.02 Bundaberg Rick Bennett	1	1:52.77 (7) 1:52.77	3:55.73 (8) 2:02.96	6:03.33 (8) 2:07.60	8:10.47 2:07.14	12.88	+32.68

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 290); Rest->B Final (Race 289)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 221 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.23 Melbourne University Alice McNamara	4	1:51.44 (1) 1:51.44	3:46.98 (1) 1:55.54	5:45.61 (1) 1:58.63	7:44.69 1:59.08	0.00	+0.00
2	113.03 Huon Ella Flecker	5	1:53.24 (2) 1:53.24	3:51.08 (2) 1:57.84	5:51.59 (2) 2:00.51	7:52.46 2:00.87	7.77	+7.77
3	113.15 Team Korea Yoo Jin Ji	3	1:55.82 (4) 1:55.82	3:55.68 (3) 1:59.86	5:58.11 (3) 2:02.43	8:00.77 2:02.66	8.31	+16.08
4	113.10 Melbourne University Laura Kerin	2	1:57.44 (5) 1:57.44	3:59.29 (5) 2:01.85	6:02.45 (4) 2:03.16	8:06.28 2:03.83	5.51	+21.59
5	113.02 Adelaide University Laura Osti	8	1:58.73 (6) 1:58.73	4:00.78 (6) 2:02.05	6:05.16 (6) 2:04.38	8:06.62 2:01.46	0.34	+21.93
6	113.14 Team Hong Kong Ka Man Lee	6	1:55.56 (3) 1:55.56	3:58.14 (4) 2:02.58	6:03.48 (5) 2:05.34	8:07.83 2:04.35	1.21	+23.14
7	113.07 Melbourne Geertje van Gulik	7	1:59.26 (7) 1:59.26	4:03.71 (7) 2:04.45	6:09.36 (7) 2:05.65	8:17.72 2:08.36	9.89	+33.03
8	113.13 St George Jacky Peile	1	2:01.05 (8) 2:01.05	4:12.87 (8) 2:11.82	6:27.92 (8) 2:15.05	8:36.57 2:08.65	18.85	+51.88

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 303); Rest->B Final (Race 302)

Race 222 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.22 Melbourne University Hannah Clark	4	1:57.12 (5) 1:57.12	3:54.48 (2) 1:57.36	5:55.60 (2) 2:01.12	7:55.30 1:59.70	0.00	+0.00
2	113.21 University of WA Maia Simmonds	6	1:53.54 (1) 1:53.54	3:53.23 (1) 1:59.69	5:55.59 (1) 2:02.36	7:59.69 2:04.10	4.39	+4.39
3	113.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe	5	1:54.51 (2) 1:54.51	3:55.35 (3) 2:00.84	5:57.96 (3) 2:02.61	8:01.16 2:03.20	1.47	+5.86
4	113.04 Huon Alexandra Hayes	7	1:55.39 (4) 1:55.39	3:57.64 (5) 2:02.25	6:01.63 (5) 2:03.99	8:01.26 1:59.63	0.10	+5.96
5	113.19 UTS Laura Dunn	3	1:55.12 (3) 1:55.12	3:56.87 (4) 2:01.75	6:00.41 (4) 2:03.54	8:04.06 2:03.65	2.80	+8.76
6	113.17 Team Vietnam An Le Thi	8	2:01.56 (7) 2:01.56	4:08.90 (7) 2:07.34	6:13.64 (6) 2:04.74	8:17.14 2:03.50	13.08	+21.84
7	113.18 UTS Emma Molenaar	2	1:59.15 (6) 1:59.15	4:08.38 (6) 2:09.23	6:19.23 (7) 2:10.85	8:29.50 2:10.27	12.36	+34.20
8	113.24 WARC Amy Walters	1	2:06.66 (8) 2:06.66	4:19.46 (8) 2:12.80	6:30.71 (8) 2:11.25	8:44.19 2:13.48	14.69	+48.89

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 303); Rest->B Final (Race 302)

Race 223 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.25 UTS Jost Schoemann-Finck	5	1:46.02 (4) 1:46.02	3:32.85 (2) 1:46.83	5:22.45 (1) 1:49.60	7:12.46 1:50.01	0.00	+0.00
2	116.17 Sydney University Edward De Carvalho	4	1:45.89 (3) 1:45.89	3:32.68 (1) 1:46.79	5:24.04 (2) 1:51.36	7:15.67 1:51.63	3.21	+3.21
3	116.02 Commercial Adam Kachyckyj	3	1:47.57 (6) 1:47.57	3:37.49 (5) 1:49.92	5:29.86 (5) 1:52.37	7:17.60 1:47.74	1.93	+5.14
4	116.15 Sydney Simon Nola	7	1:49.37 (8) 1:49.37	3:36.72 (3) 1:47.35	5:28.98 (4) 1:52.26	7:17.96 1:48.98	0.36	+5.50
5	116.24 UTS Franz Gravenhorst	6	1:46.39 (5) 1:46.39	3:36.84 (4) 1:50.45	5:28.68 (3) 1:51.84	7:18.29 1:49.61	0.33	+5.83
6	116.21 Toowong Jack Price	1	1:44.57 (2) 1:44.57	3:39.05 (6) 1:54.48	5:32.50 (6) 1:53.45	7:27.27 1:54.77	8.98	+14.81
7	116.19 Team Hong Kong Ki Cheong Kwan*	8	1:47.91 (7) 1:47.91	3:44.28 (8) 1:56.37	5:40.32 (8) 1:56.04	7:35.91 1:55.59	8.64	+23.45
8	116.06 Lindisfarne Wesley Young	2	1:44.15 (1) 1:44.15	3:41.34 (7) 1:57.19	5:38.91 (7) 1:57.57	7:36.03 1:57.12	0.12	+23.57

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 305); Rest->B Final (Race 304)

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 224 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.13 Swan River Perry Ward	4	1:48.36 (5) 1:48.36	3:39.40 (5) 1:51.04	5:28.53 (4) 1:49.13	7:15.01 1:46.48	0.00	+0.00
2	116.09 Mercantile Sean Lake	3	1:47.12 (3) 1:47.12	3:37.40 (3) 1:50.28	5:27.13 (3) 1:49.73	7:16.71 1:49.58	1.70	+1.70
3	116.05 Huon Michael Egan	6	1:47.09 (2) 1:47.09	3:36.81 (2) 1:49.72	5:26.99 (2) 1:50.18	7:18.90 1:51.91	2.19	+3.89
4	116.10 Mercantile Redmond Matthews	7	1:47.86 (4) 1:47.86	3:36.37 (1) 1:48.51	5:26.66 (1) 1:50.29	7:20.34 1:53.68	1.44	+5.33
5	116.04 Team Czech Republic Adam Kapa	2	1:48.84 (6) 1:48.84	3:40.90 (6) 1:52.06	5:32.73 (6) 1:51.83	7:21.71 1:48.98	1.37	+6.70
6	116.11 Mercantile James Wilson	5	1:46.76 (1) 1:46.76	3:38.43 (4) 1:51.67	5:29.42 (5) 1:50.99	7:25.21 1:55.79	3.50	+10.20
7	116.14 Sydney Dean Robinson	8	1:50.91 (7) 1:50.91	3:42.85 (7) 1:51.94	5:35.72 (7) 1:52.87	7:28.71 1:52.99	3.50	+13.70
8	116.20 Team Vietnam Son Nguyen Van	1	1:52.49 (8) 1:52.49	3:52.05 (8) 1:59.56	5:54.93 (8) 2:02.88	7:54.33 1:59.40	25.62	+39.32

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 305); Rest->B Final (Race 304)

Race 225 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 226 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 227 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.19 Team China yang Guo	4	1:48.56 (2) 1:48.56	3:41.05 (2) 1:52.49	5:34.86 (2) 1:53.81	7:26.70 1:51.84	0.00	+0.00
2	138.04 Adelaide Jack Kelly	5	1:46.88 (1) 1:46.88	3:39.97 (1) 1:53.09	5:34.63 (1) 1:54.66	7:27.73 1:53.10	1.03	+1.03
3	138.13 Mosman William Clark	6	1:49.72 (3) 1:49.72	3:43.53 (3) 1:53.81	5:37.48 (3) 1:53.95	7:28.01 1:50.53	0.28	+1.31
4	138.03 Adelaide Jack Culbertson	1	1:49.74 (4) 1:49.74	3:45.35 (5) 1:55.61	5:38.78 (4) 1:53.43	7:32.25 1:53.47	4.24	+5.55
5	138.18 Tamar Lewis Hendey	2	1:50.40 (5) 1:50.40	3:44.45 (4) 1:54.05	5:39.65 (5) 1:55.20	7:33.98 1:54.33	1.73	+7.28
6	138.12 Melbourne University Callum Mackenzie	3	1:51.06 (6) 1:51.06	3:46.01 (6) 1:54.95	5:41.33 (6) 1:55.32	7:36.34 1:55.01	2.36	+9.64
7	138.06 Balmain James Waldersee	8	1:52.36 (8) 1:52.36	3:48.04 (8) 1:55.68	5:42.93 (7) 1:54.89	7:37.31 1:54.38	0.97	+10.61
8	138.05 Adelaide University Andrew Wakefield	7	1:51.30 (7) 1:51.30	3:47.16 (7) 1:55.86	5:45.52 (8) 1:58.36	7:42.23 1:56.71	4.92	+15.53

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 310); Rest->B Final (Race 309)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 228 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	138.11 Melbourne University Jackson Harrison	5	1:47.16 (2) 1:47.16	3:39.88 (2) 1:52.72	5:32.14 (1) 1:52.26	7:26.49 1:54.35	0.00	+0.00		
2	138.10 Huon Toby Pitt	4	1:46.31 (1) 1:46.31	3:37.93 (1) 1:51.62	5:33.37 (2) 1:55.44	7:29.49 1:56.12	3.00	+3.00		
3	138.01 ANA Alex Murphy	6	1:48.54 (3) 1:48.54	3:43.04 (3) 1:54.50	5:37.94 (3) 1:54.90	7:30.86 1:52.92	1.37	+4.37		
4	138.22 Tweed Heads Erik Thoms	2	1:48.62 (4) 1:48.62	3:43.22 (4) 1:54.60	5:39.51 (4) 1:56.29	7:32.63 1:53.12	1.77	+6.14		
5	138.07 Buckingham Ashley Reardon	8	1:49.18 (5) 1:49.18	3:45.17 (5) 1:55.99	5:40.91 (5) 1:55.74	7:34.42 1:53.51	1.79	+7.93		
6	138.21 Toowong Tristan Pagliano	3	1:53.34 (7) 1:53.34	3:48.14 (6) 1:54.80	5:45.98 (6) 1:57.84	7:46.87 2:00.89	12.45	+20.38		
7	138.17 Sydney Joshua Taylor	1	1:53.04 (6) 1:53.04	3:51.24 (7) 1:58.20	5:50.51 (7) 1:59.27	7:50.42 1:59.91	3.55	+23.93		
	138.20 Toowong Brendan Fischer	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 310); Rest->B Final (Race 309)

Race 229 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.09 Melbourne University Lucy Trembearth	4	1:56.37 (1) 1:56.37	3:58.93 (1) 2:02.56	6:04.73 (1) 2:05.80	8:11.88 2:07.15	0.00	+0.00
2	152.12 Sydney University Emma Thomas	5	1:59.17 (3) 1:59.17	4:04.93 (2) 2:05.76	6:11.64 (2) 2:06.71	8:19.21 2:07.57	7.33	+7.33
3	152.05 Brisbane & GPS Alice Doring	7	1:58.12 (2) 1:58.12	4:06.39 (3) 2:08.27	6:18.31 (3) 2:11.92	8:32.56 2:14.25	13.35	+20.68
4	152.02 ANU Tessa George	3	2:02.38 (4) 2:02.38	4:12.51 (4) 2:10.13	6:23.89 (4) 2:11.38	8:36.55 2:12.66	3.99	+24.67
5	152.04 Adelaide University Alex Carter	8	2:10.09 (6) 2:10.09	4:25.17 (6) 2:15.08	6:38.94 (6) 2:13.77	8:49.70 2:10.76	13.15	+37.82
6	152.07 Centenary Bronty Morris	6	2:05.18 (5) 2:05.18	4:20.56 (5) 2:15.38	6:37.16 (5) 2:16.60	8:52.66 2:15.50	2.96	+40.78
7	152.01 ANA Emilie Huggins	2	2:13.43 (7) 2:13.43	4:36.69 (7) 2:23.26	6:59.71 (7) 2:23.02	9:19.83 2:20.12	27.17	+67.95

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 312); Rest->B Final (Race 311)

Race 230 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	152.16 UTS Sophie Jerapetritis	6	1:59.27 (1) 1:59.27	4:04.01 (1) 2:04.74	6:11.85 (1) 2:07.84	8:21.39 2:09.54	0.00	+0.00		
2	152.06 Brisbane & GPS Alana Hewish	4	2:02.17 (2) 2:02.17	4:10.13 (2) 2:07.96	6:19.84 (2) 2:09.71	8:31.80 2:11.96	10.41	+10.41		
3	152.11 Swan River Cassidi Young	2	2:05.37 (4) 2:05.37	4:15.75 (3) 2:10.38	6:25.46 (3) 2:09.71	8:34.40 2:08.94	2.60	+13.01		
4	152.14 Team Vietnam An Thi Tran	5	2:05.85 (5) 2:05.85	4:16.69 (4) 2:10.84	6:26.08 (4) 2:09.39	8:35.68 2:09.60	1.28	+14.29		
5	152.13 Sydney University Nicole Petrin	7	2:02.54 (3) 2:02.54	4:17.64 (5) 2:15.10	6:36.89 (5) 2:19.25	8:53.27 2:16.38	17.59	+31.88		
6	152.08 Hawthorn Eleanor Crute	3	2:06.67 (6) 2:06.67	4:20.74 (6) 2:14.07	6:37.04 (6) 2:16.30	8:57.76 2:20.72	4.49	+36.37		
7	152.18 Wilderness School Alexandra Ross	1	2:12.24 (7) 2:12.24	4:34.38 (7) 2:22.14	6:57.00 (7) 2:22.62	9:20.24 2:23.24	22.48	+58.85		
	152.10 Melbourne University Jordy Finch	8	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 312); Rest->B Final (Race 311)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 231 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.08 Mosman/Sydney University Thomas McClintock, Charles Marriott	6	1:36.97 (1) 1:36.97	3:18.50 (1) 1:41.53	5:00.73 (1) 1:42.23	6:45.61 1:44.88	0.00	+0.00
2	129.14 University of WA Alexander Payne*, James Kerr	5	1:38.53 (2) 1:38.53	3:21.47 (2) 1:42.94	5:05.01 (2) 1:43.54	6:47.14 1:42.13	1.53	+1.53
3	129.10 Sydney University Hugh Miller, Thomas Bowditch	4	1:40.28 (4) 1:40.28	3:22.85 (3) 1:42.57	5:06.35 (3) 1:43.50	6:48.98 1:42.63	1.84	+3.37
4	129.13 UTS Jonathon Camp, Kristian Bodell	3	1:39.40 (3) 1:39.40	3:24.93 (4) 1:45.53	5:11.59 (4) 1:46.66	7:00.48 1:48.89	11.50	+14.87
5	129.01 Adelaide Blake Anderson, Sam Agrass	7	1:46.26 (5) 1:46.26	3:34.28 (5) 1:48.02	5:24.82 (5) 1:50.54	7:16.86 1:52.04	16.38	+31.25
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 384); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 232 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.03 Huon Richard Giblin, Erik Rowan	5	1:35.76 (1) 1:35.76	3:18.93 (1) 1:43.17	5:03.47 (1) 1:44.54	6:47.40 1:43.93	0.00	+0.00
2	129.06 Mercantile Andrew Curnow, Darcy Frawley	6	1:39.05 (3) 1:39.05	3:22.21 (3) 1:43.16	5:06.84 (3) 1:44.63	6:49.88 1:43.04	2.48	+2.48
3	129.04 Huon Max Rowan, Wilson Mure	4	1:38.76 (2) 1:38.76	3:22.08 (2) 1:43.32	5:06.24 (2) 1:44.16	6:50.48 1:44.24	0.60	+3.08
4	129.09 North Esk Paul Barrett, Jackson Koster	3	1:39.87 (4) 1:39.87	3:24.49 (4) 1:44.62	5:08.97 (4) 1:44.48	6:52.96 1:43.99	2.48	+5.56
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 384); Rest Eliminated								

Race 233 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	143.05 Melbourne University Harriet Taylor, Jessica Durst	4	1:54.06 (1) 1:54.06	3:54.88 (1) 2:00.82	5:56.17 (1) 2:01.29	7:56.43 2:00.26	0.00	+0.00		
2	143.03 Commercial Erin Smith, Samantha Gaffney	6	1:58.48 (5) 1:58.48	3:59.21 (3) 2:00.73	5:59.21 (2) 2:00.00	7:58.04 1:58.83	1.61	+1.61		
3	143.10 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris*, Peta Blundell	5	1:54.50 (2) 1:54.50	3:57.97 (2) 2:03.47	6:03.23 (3) 2:05.26	8:03.22 1:59.99	5.18	+6.79		
4	143.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Tiarne Augustine, Jessica Evatt-Davey	7	1:58.36 (4) 1:58.36	4:02.45 (6) 2:04.09	6:07.99 (6) 2:05.54	8:04.01 1:56.02	0.79	+7.58		
5	143.08 Swan River Anna Houston*, Zoe Thornton	1	1:58.89 (6) 1:58.89	4:00.99 (4) 2:02.10	6:04.73 (4) 2:03.74	8:05.50 2:00.77	1.49	+9.07		
6	143.01 ANA Hannah Storey, Caitlin MacPhail	3	1:58.15 (3) 1:58.15	4:01.86 (5) 2:03.71	6:05.77 (5) 2:03.91	8:05.79 2:00.02	0.29	+9.36		
7	143.12 University of WA Laurina Fitzpatrick, Yasmin George	8	1:59.95 (7) 1:59.95	4:07.47 (7) 2:07.52	6:16.46 (7) 2:08.99	8:24.62 2:08.16	18.83	+28.19		
	143.02 Brisbane & GPS Rachel Haines, Rachel Madigan	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 387); Rest Eliminated							*substitute			

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 234 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	148.14 University of Queensland Dan Bundock, Nathan Goldstone	5	1:42.06 (3) 1:42.06	3:30.26 (3) 1:48.20	5:18.55 (3) 1:48.29	7:03.05 1:44.50	0.00	+0.00		
2	148.05 Mosman Chad Mayer, Lachlan Carrier	3	1:41.57 (2) 1:41.57	3:27.61 (2) 1:46.04	5:15.12 (1) 1:47.51	7:03.26 1:48.14	0.21	+0.21		
3	148.02 Buckingham Nathan Brown, Jack Pears	7	1:40.02 (1) 1:40.02	3:26.19 (1) 1:46.17	5:17.17 (2) 1:50.98	7:09.15 1:51.98	5.89	+6.10		
4	148.07 Sydney Luke Stait*, Alexander Lazarou	4	1:42.61 (4) 1:42.61	3:32.98 (4) 1:50.37	5:24.00 (4) 1:51.02	7:13.78 1:49.78	4.63	+10.73		
5	148.12 UTS Elliot Hunt, Austen Hunt	8	1:44.37 (5) 1:44.37	3:35.12 (5) 1:50.75	5:27.07 (5) 1:51.95	7:15.59 1:48.52	1.81	+12.54		
6	148.11 Tweed Heads Erik Thoms, Ben Walsh	6	1:49.49 (6) 1:49.49	3:43.58 (6) 1:54.09	5:39.56 (6) 1:55.98	7:35.22 1:55.66	19.63	+32.17		
	148.09 Toowong Brendan Vitelli, Ryan Harvey	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 389); Rest Eliminated							*substitute			

Race 235 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 236 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	126.07 Team China Wang,Gu,Xu,Cui	8	1:43.38 (3) 1:43.38	3:27.95 (2) 1:44.57	5:13.43 (1) 1:45.48	6:58.00 1:44.57	0.00	+0.00
2	126.03 Mercantile Hooper,Marulli,Werry,Sutherland	4	1:40.19 (1) 1:40.19	3:26.71 (1) 1:46.52	5:16.37 (3) 1:49.66	7:05.04 1:48.67	7.04	+7.04
3	126.05 Swan River Composite Jordan,Wilson,Thompson,Rowe	2	1:42.75 (2) 1:42.75	3:30.24 (4) 1:47.49	5:22.38 (4) 1:52.14	7:14.62 1:52.24	9.58	+16.62
4	126.06 Sydney University Yerrell,Williams,Metcalfe,Evans	5	1:46.77 (6) 1:46.77	3:37.41 (6) 1:50.64	5:31.52 (5) 1:54.11	7:21.30 1:49.78	6.68	+23.30
5	126.02 Brisbane & GPS Wilson*,Zillmann,Brusasco,Sheehan	7	1:45.48 (5) 1:45.48	3:37.25 (5) 1:51.77	5:34.96 (6) 1:57.71	7:23.85 1:48.89	2.55	+25.85
6	126.01 Adelaide Composite Saunders,White,Van de Ven,Goodman	6	1:43.54 (4) 1:43.54	3:28.92 (3) 1:45.38	5:16.31 (2) 1:47.39	RELEGAT		
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 237 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	146.04 Melbourne University Howe,Honore,Watson,Michelmore,c:Phillips	3	1:49.34 (1) 1:49.34	3:44.92 (1) 1:55.58	5:41.95 (1) 1:57.03	7:40.95 1:59.00	0.00	+0.00
2	146.02 Brisbane & GPS Madigan,Haines,MacDonald*,Macfarlane,c:Fitzgerald	4	1:51.95 (2) 1:51.95	3:48.94 (2) 1:56.99	5:46.58 (2) 1:57.64	7:47.18 2:00.60	6.23	+6.23
3	146.01 Adelaide Dennis,Wellings*,Basedow,Taliangis,c:Matthews	6	1:55.19 (3) 1:55.19	3:53.39 (3) 1:58.20	5:52.16 (3) 1:58.77	7:50.43 1:58.27	3.25	+9.48
4	146.05 Walford Anglican Nugent*,McFall,Wilkinson,Madsen,c:Haysman	7	1:58.04 (4) 1:58.04	3:56.83 (4) 1:58.79	5:55.47 (4) 1:58.64	7:54.03 1:58.56	3.60	+13.08
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 238 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.03 Melbourne University Tivey,Stops,Bongiorno,Izydorczyk,c:Lethlean	3	1:34.75 (2) 1:34.75	3:14.78 (2) 1:40.03	4:56.66 (1) 1:41.88	6:41.70 1:45.04	0.00	+0.00
2	151.02 Banks Sanders,Benjamin,Nott,Wicks,c:Doggett	1	1:33.68 (1) 1:33.68	3:14.22 (1) 1:40.54	4:59.72 (2) 1:45.50	6:43.59 1:43.87	1.89	+1.89
3	151.07 Tasmanian University Cooper,Stone,Digney,Cocker,c:Hall	4	1:35.98 (3) 1:35.98	3:17.83 (4) 1:41.85	5:01.94 (4) 1:44.11	6:44.83 1:42.89	1.24	+3.13
4	151.04 Pine Rivers Lillicrap,Smith,Lawton,McCarthy,c:Makeham	8	1:36.76 (4) 1:36.76	3:17.69 (3) 1:40.93	5:01.68 (3) 1:43.99	6:46.21 1:44.53	1.38	+4.51
5	151.06 Sydney University Hollard*,Davies,Edwards,Whitehead,c:Gourlas	5	1:36.97 (5) 1:36.97	3:19.07 (5) 1:42.10	5:05.60 (5) 1:46.53	6:52.24 1:46.64	6.03	+10.54
6	151.05 Sydney Bengtsson*,Bernierius*,Hine, Van Der Vegt,c:Trayhurn	2	1:40.36 (6) 1:40.36	3:28.75 (6) 1:48.39	5:20.35 (6) 1:51.60	7:10.11 1:49.76	17.87	+28.41
7	151.01 Adelaide University Fitch,Starkey*,Smyth*,Altschwager,c:Gibbs	7	1:44.13 (7) 1:44.13	3:33.81 (7) 1:49.68	5:23.38 (7) 1:49.57	7:11.55 1:48.17	1.44	+29.85
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 239 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.23 Swan River/Adelaide Uni Narelle Badenoch, Lilly Tinapple	4	1:50.37 (2) 1:50.37	3:43.01 (2) 1:52.64	5:38.25 (1) 1:55.24	7:34.43 1:56.18	0.00	+0.00
2	155.15 Mosman Jessie Allen, Isabella Wells	5	1:47.70 (1) 1:47.70	3:41.34 (1) 1:53.64	5:40.57 (2) 1:59.23	7:39.62 1:59.05	5.19	+5.19
3	155.27 Uni Queensland/Brisbane & G... Caitlin Cronin, Ellen Pozzi	3	1:55.58 (6) 1:55.58	3:53.46 (5) 1:57.88	5:49.77 (4) 1:56.31	7:46.91 1:57.14	7.29	+12.48
4	155.22 Swan River/Adelaide Uni Kate Highfield, Kate Woodall	7	1:53.17 (4) 1:53.17	3:51.30 (4) 1:58.13	5:49.29 (3) 1:57.99	7:47.96 1:58.67	1.05	+13.53
5	155.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Aimee Hill, Georgia Bowd	2	1:52.30 (3) 1:52.30	3:50.37 (3) 1:58.07	5:51.18 (5) 2:00.81	7:54.09 2:02.91	6.13	+19.66
6	155.12 Loreto Normanhurst Alexandra Cooksey, Emma Fessey	8	1:54.38 (5) 1:54.38	3:56.42 (6) 2:02.04	6:01.52 (6) 2:05.10	8:06.71 2:05.19	12.62	+32.28
7	155.19 Sacred Heart Geelong Alanah Nicol, Shannon Tierney	6	1:55.69 (7) 1:55.69	3:58.54 (7) 2:02.85	6:03.92 (7) 2:05.38	8:07.99 2:04.07	1.28	+33.56
8	155.16 North Esk/Buckingham Phoebe Thalmann, Caitlyn Bloomfield	1	1:56.88 (8) 1:56.88	4:00.17 (8) 2:03.29	6:04.56 (8) 2:04.39	8:09.64 2:05.08	1.65	+35.21
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 397); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 240 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.10 Huon/Brisbane & GPS Rosalind Cartmill, Eleni Kalimnios	6	1:48.66 (1) 1:48.66	3:41.27 (1) 1:52.61	5:40.73 (1) 1:59.46	7:43.58 2:02.85	0.00	+0.00
2	155.26 Tweed Heads/Uni Queensland Kate Rowan, Emily Carey	3	1:53.67 (3) 1:53.67	3:50.19 (3) 1:56.52	5:50.28 (3) 2:00.09	7:48.59 1:58.31	5.01	+5.01
3	155.03 Brisbane & GPS/Sydney Uni Emma Willson, Julia Salisbury	2	1:52.11 (2) 1:52.11	3:48.65 (2) 1:56.54	5:48.04 (2) 1:59.39	7:49.00 2:00.96	0.41	+5.42
4	155.01 ANU Bonnie Andrews, Tessa George	4	1:57.56 (8) 1:57.56	3:55.04 (5) 1:57.48	5:56.72 (4) 2:01.68	7:53.41 1:56.69	4.41	+9.83
5	155.25 Torrens Alexandra Fry, Mackenzie Lum	7	1:56.00 (7) 1:56.00	3:55.06 (6) 1:59.06	5:57.78 (5) 2:02.72	7:58.10 2:00.32	4.69	+14.52
6	155.21 Somerville House Bronte Wilson, Samantha Davidson	5	1:54.45 (5) 1:54.45	3:54.55 (4) 2:00.10	5:58.68 (6) 2:04.13	8:03.18 2:04.50	5.08	+19.60
7	155.13 Loreto Normanhurst Madelyn Picone, Rose Beasley	1	1:55.24 (6) 1:55.24	3:59.13 (7) 2:03.89	6:06.03 (7) 2:06.90	8:11.14 2:05.11	7.96	+27.56
8	155.07 Fremantle Erin Davies, Samantha Brenz-Verca	8	1:54.00 (4) 1:54.00	4:19.17 (8) 2:25.17	6:26.56 (8) 2:07.39	8:36.49 2:09.93	25.35	+52.91
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 397); Rest->Eliminated								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 241 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.04 Corio Bay Nicholas Powers, Joseph Dingle	4	1:39.68 (2) 1:39.68	3:23.14 (1) 1:43.46	5:06.06 (1) 1:42.92	6:51.09 1:45.03	0.00	+0.00
2	161.16 Sydney University Nicholas Minch, Alex Purnell	5	1:41.34 (5) 1:41.34	3:24.89 (2) 1:43.55	5:10.94 (2) 1:46.05	6:57.30 1:46.36	6.21	+6.21
3	161.01 ANA/Fremantle Willis Armstrong, Jack Cleary	6	1:41.63 (6) 1:41.63	3:26.94 (5) 1:45.31	5:12.94 (3) 1:46.00	6:59.35 1:46.41	2.05	+8.26
4	161.06 Corio Bay/Mercantile Geoffrey Creber, Cameron Foreman	3	1:40.73 (3) 1:40.73	3:26.47 (4) 1:45.74	5:14.42 (4) 1:47.95	7:00.71 1:46.29	1.36	+9.62
5	161.12 Newcastle Grammar Samuel Hall, Timothy Moore	2	1:39.53 (1) 1:39.53	3:25.06 (3) 1:45.53	5:14.45 (5) 1:49.39	7:01.52 1:47.07	0.81	+10.43
6	161.05 Corio Bay Dane Hensgen, Matt Benic	7	1:41.68 (7) 1:41.68	3:29.43 (6) 1:47.75	5:21.18 (6) 1:51.75	7:14.64 1:53.46	13.12	+23.55
7	161.10 Hutchins School Mitchell Haines, Jock Mure	8	1:41.00 (4) 1:41.00	3:30.14 (7) 1:49.14	5:24.17 (7) 1:54.03	7:18.09 1:53.92	3.45	+27.00
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 398); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 242 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.08 Essendon Cain Saul, Tyron Boorman	5	1:36.06 (1) 1:36.06	3:20.03 (1) 1:43.97	5:04.82 (1) 1:44.79	6:49.59 1:44.77	0.00	+0.00
2	161.03 Commercial/Centenary Tobias Smith, Robert Hurn	6	1:38.81 (2) 1:38.81	3:21.67 (2) 1:42.86	5:06.69 (2) 1:45.02	6:54.03 1:47.34	4.44	+4.44
3	161.15 Swan River Nicholas Pearson, Matthew Stubberfield	4	1:42.78 (4) 1:42.78	3:28.33 (4) 1:45.55	5:12.15 (3) 1:43.82	6:57.00 1:44.85	2.97	+7.41
4	161.07 Cranbrook Ben Storey, Harry MacGibbon	3	1:42.99 (5) 1:42.99	3:28.44 (5) 1:45.45	5:13.77 (4) 1:45.33	7:00.46 1:46.69	3.46	+10.87
5	161.02 Commercial Adam Edwards, Alexander Forsyth	7	1:40.82 (3) 1:40.82	3:27.01 (3) 1:46.19	5:14.78 (5) 1:47.77	7:02.37 1:47.59	1.91	+12.78
6	161.09 Guilford Young Alec Paterson, Jacob Gatehouse	8	1:43.37 (6) 1:43.37	3:31.73 (6) 1:48.36	5:21.22 (6) 1:49.49	7:13.32 1:52.10	10.95	+23.73
7	161.17 Toowong Ben Giles, Nick Pettigrew	2	1:48.19 (7) 1:48.19	3:36.27 (7) 1:48.08	5:24.67 (7) 1:48.40	7:15.20 1:50.53	1.88	+25.61
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 398); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 243 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	168.26 Swan River Lucy Jenkins, Georgia Wheeler*	4	1:53.42 (1) 1:53.42	3:51.09 (1) 1:57.67	5:50.11 (1) 1:59.02	7:49.06 1:58.95	0.00	+0.00	
2	168.23 Somerville House Harriet Hudson, Maddy Horridge	2	1:56.77 (4) 1:56.77	3:55.95 (3) 1:59.18	5:54.66 (2) 1:58.71	7:51.84 1:57.18	2.78	+2.78	
3	168.25 Somerville House Rebecca Apel, Suzie Taylor	6	1:56.04 (3) 1:56.04	3:55.64 (2) 1:59.60	5:54.96 (3) 1:59.32	7:55.08 2:00.12	3.24	+6.02	
4	168.09 Corowa/Essendon Sabrina Pilla, Sara Williams	3	1:55.70 (2) 1:55.70	3:57.15 (5) 2:01.45	5:57.32 (5) 2:00.17	7:55.19 1:57.87	0.11	+6.13	
5	168.29 Tara School O'Gorman Bridie, Kate O'Gorman	5	1:57.32 (5) 1:57.32	3:56.59 (4) 1:59.27	5:56.63 (4) 2:00.04	7:58.77 2:02.14	3.58	+9.71	
6	168.18 Loreto Normanhurst Lara Wainwright, Olivia Dressler-Smith	8	1:58.31 (6) 1:58.31	3:59.49 (6) 2:01.18	5:59.38 (6) 1:59.89	8:02.03 2:02.65	3.26	+12.97	
7	168.16 Genazzano Alicia Smaldino, Gemma Sibillin	7	1:59.34 (7) 1:59.34	4:04.33 (7) 2:04.99	6:09.59 (7) 2:05.26	8:15.87 2:06.28	13.84	+26.81	
8	168.08 Centenary/Griffith Uni Surf... Nikki Wilde, Jessie-Claire Smith	1	2:01.21 (8) 2:01.21	4:06.59 (8) 2:05.38	6:13.02 (8) 2:06.43	8:17.10 2:04.08	1.23	+28.04	
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 399); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 244 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.19 Murray Bridge/Adelaide Uni Bridget Badenoch, Georgia Seidel	4	1:57.53 (2) 1:57.53	3:55.66 (2) 1:58.13	5:56.20 (2) 2:00.54	7:57.49 2:01.29	0.00	+0.00
2	168.14 Derwent Mercantile Adeline Gabriel, Katlin Leon*	5	1:55.96 (1) 1:55.96	3:55.54 (1) 1:59.58	5:55.60 (1) 2:00.06	7:59.54 2:03.94	2.05	+2.05
3	168.15 Fremantle Gabriela Bekir-Fuente, Rebecca McIntyre	8	1:57.95 (4) 1:57.95	4:00.77 (4) 2:02.82	6:03.11 (3) 2:02.34	8:04.39 2:01.28	4.85	+6.90
4	168.24 Somerville House Miriam Ballinger, Hannah Triscott	1	1:57.70 (3) 1:57.70	4:00.28 (3) 2:02.58	6:04.38 (4) 2:04.10	8:05.54 2:01.16	1.15	+8.05
5	168.28 Sydney Anais Alonso, Romola Davenport	3	1:59.16 (7) 1:59.16	4:01.42 (5) 2:02.26	6:04.68 (5) 2:03.26	8:08.52 2:03.84	2.98	+11.03
6	168.01 Ascham Georgina Masters, Mimi Hall	7	1:58.62 (5) 1:58.62	4:03.17 (6) 2:04.55	6:06.07 (6) 2:02.90	8:12.47 2:06.40	3.95	+14.98
7	168.06 Cathedral Jordan Staggs, Taneille Wilshire	2	1:58.79 (6) 1:58.79	4:04.09 (7) 2:05.30	6:11.87 (7) 2:07.78	8:22.94 2:11.07	10.47	+25.45
8	168.32 Wentworth Amy Rix, Lauren Fraser	6	2:00.28 (8) 2:00.28	4:07.82 (8) 2:07.54	6:17.65 (8) 2:09.83	8:38.60 2:20.95	15.66	+41.11
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 399); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 245 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.04 Coomera Anglican/Centenary Lachlan Cramond, Harrison Beech	5	1:41.60 (1) 1:41.60	3:32.54 (2) 1:50.94	5:25.43 (2) 1:52.89	7:15.65 1:50.22	0.00	+0.00
2	171.06 Cranbrook Declan Quinn, Connor O'Carrigan	4	1:43.52 (5) 1:43.52	3:34.60 (4) 1:51.08	5:27.03 (3) 1:52.43	7:17.11 1:50.08	1.46	+1.46
3	171.21 Newcastle Grammar Bronson Elsley, Nick Filmer	2	1:41.61 (2) 1:41.61	3:31.29 (1) 1:49.68	5:24.73 (1) 1:53.44	7:17.50 1:52.77	0.39	+1.85
4	171.18 Kinross Wolaroi Zac Whitehead, Joe Yeomans	8	1:46.49 (6) 1:46.49	3:38.69 (6) 1:52.20	5:33.17 (5) 1:54.48	7:23.81 1:50.64	6.31	+8.16
5	171.19 Launceston Church Grammar Josh Burt, Sam Strong	6	1:42.64 (4) 1:42.64	3:34.15 (3) 1:51.51	5:28.69 (4) 1:54.54	7:24.14 1:55.45	0.33	+8.49
6	171.27 The Southport School Stephen Sandeman, Bailey Lund	3	1:42.04 (3) 1:42.04	3:35.79 (5) 1:53.75	5:33.88 (6) 1:58.09	7:30.84 1:56.96	6.70	+15.19
7	171.24 Stithians Max Silber, Michael Katsoulis	1	1:47.57 (8) 1:47.57	3:44.73 (8) 1:57.16	5:41.17 (7) 1:56.44	7:36.81 1:55.64	5.97	+21.16
8	171.13 Hutchins School Henry Johnstone, Solomon Henderson	7	1:46.94 (7) 1:46.94	3:42.66 (7) 1:55.72	5:41.80 (8) 1:59.14	7:42.54 2:00.74	5.73	+26.89
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 400); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 246 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.25 Swan River Declan Thornton, Patrick Boere	4	1:38.65 (1) 1:38.65	3:27.15 (1) 1:48.50	5:19.79 (1) 1:52.64	7:07.50 1:47.71	0.00	+0.00
2	171.26 The Southport School Jack Klementsens, Zac McFarlane	7	1:42.48 (4) 1:42.48	3:31.16 (2) 1:48.68	5:21.93 (2) 1:50.77	7:15.91 1:53.98	8.41	+8.41
3	171.23 Somerset College Alexander Hodges, Kiun Clucas-Boyes	5	1:40.78 (2) 1:40.78	3:31.76 (3) 1:50.98	5:27.02 (3) 1:55.26	7:18.66 1:51.64	2.75	+11.16
4	171.16 Hutchins School James Schmidt, Sam Fergusson	3	1:42.67 (5) 1:42.67	3:33.26 (5) 1:50.59	5:29.60 (5) 1:56.34	7:18.76 1:49.16	0.10	+11.26
5	171.15 Hutchins School Harrison Paine, Andrew Hudson	6	1:42.07 (3) 1:42.07	3:33.16 (4) 1:51.09	5:28.83 (4) 1:55.67	7:19.13 1:50.30	0.37	+11.63
6	171.07 Essendon Jacobus Van Aardt, Jay Finn	2	1:46.16 (6) 1:46.16	3:39.19 (6) 1:53.03	5:35.37 (6) 1:56.18	7:27.71 1:52.34	8.58	+20.21
7	171.17 Hutchins School Gus Bramich, Lachlan Paul	8	1:48.06 (8) 1:48.06	3:43.33 (8) 1:55.27	5:42.74 (7) 1:59.41	7:39.28 1:56.54	11.57	+31.78
8	171.02 Cathedral James Williams, Harrison Parks	1	1:46.86 (7) 1:46.86	3:42.76 (7) 1:55.90	5:45.20 (8) 2:02.44	7:48.00 2:02.80	8.72	+40.50
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 400); Rest->Eliminated								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 247 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.05 Melbourne Uni/Brisbane & GPS Ferris,Ferris,Douglas-Scarf,Cooper	4	1:45.48 (1) 1:45.48	3:37.16 (1) 1:51.68	5:33.67 (1) 1:56.51	7:28.22 1:54.55	0.00	+0.00
2	158.01 Buckingham Brelis,Seddon,Anderson,Kitson	5	1:47.34 (2) 1:47.34	3:39.60 (2) 1:52.26	5:36.53 (2) 1:56.93	7:32.10 1:55.57	3.88	+3.88
3	158.03 Derwent Mercantile Dunbabin,Freyer,Waldron,Hughes	3	1:50.27 (3) 1:50.27	3:48.07 (3) 1:57.80	5:49.40 (3) 2:01.33	7:48.65 1:59.25	16.55	+20.43
4	158.06 Nepean/Derwent Mercantile Riley,Farmer*,Salter,Gorbach	6	1:55.04 (4) 1:55.04	4:01.54 (4) 2:06.50	6:13.72 (4) 2:12.18	8:19.73 2:06.01	31.08	+51.51
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 320); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 248 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.06 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Lockwood,Brockman,Alston,c:O'Connor	5	1:38.32 (1) 1:38.32	3:19.25 (1) 1:40.93	5:03.62 (1) 1:44.37	6:49.36 1:45.74	0.00	+0.00
2	165.02 Canberra Grammar Champion de Crespigny,Campbell,Antill,Drakakis,c:Fridgana	3	1:40.50 (5) 1:40.50	3:21.87 (3) 1:41.37	5:06.79 (2) 1:44.92	6:53.37 1:46.58	4.01	+4.01
3	165.04 Friends School Ottavi,Reeve,Walker,Rintoul,c:Cash	4	1:40.41 (4) 1:40.41	3:22.60 (5) 1:42.19	5:08.14 (3) 1:45.54	6:54.09 1:45.95	0.72	+4.73
4	165.10 Xavier Izydorczyk,Ferretto,Hicks,McCann,c:O'Sullivan	2	1:38.67 (3) 1:38.67	3:21.63 (2) 1:42.96	5:09.57 (4) 1:47.94	6:58.27 1:48.70	4.18	+8.91
5	165.09 Xavier Smith,Richards,Turner,Nuzzo,c:King	6	1:38.36 (2) 1:38.36	3:22.18 (4) 1:43.82	5:11.32 (5) 1:49.14	7:01.23 1:49.91	2.96	+11.87
6	165.01 Canberra Grammar Smart,Willson,Zhu,del Rio,c:Webb	7	1:41.18 (6) 1:41.18	3:28.40 (6) 1:47.22	5:19.99 (6) 1:51.59	7:11.94 1:51.95	10.71	+22.58
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 322); Rest Eliminated								

Race 249 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	114.08 Team Indonesia Yuniarty, Maryam Makdalena Daimoe	7	1:48.05 (1) 1:48.05	3:40.88 (1) 1:52.83	5:38.86 (1) 1:57.98	7:38.52 1:59.66	0.00	+0.00
2	114.05 Sydney University/Huon Eve Mure, Joanna Wood	3	1:48.97 (2) 1:48.97	3:43.32 (2) 1:54.35	5:41.58 (2) 1:58.26	7:39.30 1:57.72	0.78	+0.78
3	114.02 Melbourne University Laura Kerin, Monica McGauran	5	1:51.31 (3) 1:51.31	3:47.30 (3) 1:55.99	5:48.34 (3) 2:01.04	7:52.15 2:03.81	12.85	+13.63
4	114.09 Team Vietnam Thao Thi Pham, An Thi Tran	4	1:54.72 (4) 1:54.72	3:55.59 (4) 2:00.87	5:59.98 (4) 2:04.39	8:02.65 2:02.67	10.50	+24.13
5	114.11 St George/University of WA Christal Ryan, Jacky Peile*	6	1:57.89 (5) 1:57.89	4:03.52 (5) 2:05.63	6:19.10 (5) 2:15.58	8:34.08 2:14.98	31.43	+55.56
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 323); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 250 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	117.10 Team Hong Kong Chiu Mang Tang, Kwan Hoi Lok	4	1:38.73 (3) 1:38.73	3:19.99 (2) 1:41.26	5:02.70 (1) 1:42.71	6:44.50 1:41.80	0.00	+0.00
2	117.04 Sydney Dean Robinson, Dennis Bernhardsson	8	1:38.74 (4) 1:38.74	3:21.59 (4) 1:42.85	5:06.55 (5) 1:44.96	6:49.79 1:43.24	5.29	+5.29
3	117.11 Team Indonesia Muhad Yakin, Ihram	2	1:36.73 (1) 1:36.73	3:19.40 (1) 1:42.67	5:04.44 (2) 1:45.04	6:49.90 1:45.46	0.11	+5.40
4	117.09 Team Hong Kong Chun Shek Leung*, Kwan Ting Kwok	5	1:38.20 (2) 1:38.20	3:21.05 (3) 1:42.85	5:05.80 (3) 1:44.75	6:50.18 1:44.38	0.28	+5.68
5	117.06 Sydney/Swan River Perry Ward, Simon Nola	6	1:39.85 (6) 1:39.85	3:22.56 (5) 1:42.71	5:06.51 (4) 1:43.95	6:50.44 1:43.93	0.26	+5.94
6	117.12 Team Vietnam Son Nguyen Van, Binh Duong Thanh	3	1:39.00 (5) 1:39.00	3:25.91 (6) 1:46.91	5:17.53 (6) 1:51.62	7:07.83 1:50.30	17.39	+23.33
7	117.03 Melbourne/Melbourne Uni Shane Usher*, Gregor Theinschnack	7	1:42.89 (7) 1:42.89	3:34.63 (7) 1:51.74	5:28.58 (7) 1:53.95	7:20.97 1:52.39	13.14	+36.47
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 324); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 251 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 252 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.09 Sydney University Marianna Doumanis, Holly Lawrence	5	1:49.29 (1) 1:49.29	3:45.52 (1) 1:56.23	5:46.57 (1) 2:01.05	7:46.31 1:59.74	0.00	+0.00
2	136.10 UTS/Sydney University Emma Thomas, Sophie Jerapetritis	7	1:52.14 (2) 1:52.14	3:50.17 (2) 1:58.03	5:51.49 (2) 2:01.32	7:52.86 2:01.37	6.55	+6.55
3	136.03 Brisbane & GPS Alana Hewish, Alice Doring	3	1:54.07 (3) 1:54.07	3:54.14 (3) 2:00.07	5:58.23 (3) 2:04.09	8:06.69 2:08.46	13.83	+20.38
4	136.02 Adelaide University Caroline Auricht, Holly Rawson	6	1:58.37 (5) 1:58.37	4:03.16 (5) 2:04.79	6:11.19 (4) 2:08.03	8:18.49 2:07.30	11.80	+32.18
5	136.01 Adelaide Madeleine Dennis, Nadera Adil	4	1:56.43 (4) 1:56.43	4:01.74 (4) 2:05.31	6:12.03 (5) 2:10.29	8:24.67 2:12.64	6.18	+38.36
6	136.04 Fremantle Lauren Warschauer, Demi Williams	2	2:00.49 (6) 2:00.49	4:12.89 (6) 2:12.40	6:30.08 (6) 2:17.19	8:45.21 2:15.13	20.54	+58.90
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 404); Rest Eliminated								

Race 253 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	139.05 Huon Declan Martin, Toby Pitt	3	1:40.51 (1) 1:40.51	3:28.82 (1) 1:48.31	5:22.72 (1) 1:53.90	7:11.50 1:48.78	0.00	+0.00
2	139.11 Mercantile Conor Grace, Geoffrey Creber*	6	1:42.91 (2) 1:42.91	3:31.01 (2) 1:48.10	5:22.92 (2) 1:51.91	7:12.24 1:49.32	0.74	+0.74
3	139.10 Toowong Tristan Pagliano*, Andrew Hodges	4	1:43.83 (3) 1:43.83	3:32.29 (3) 1:48.46	5:25.39 (3) 1:53.10	7:15.88 1:50.49	3.64	+4.38
4	139.07 Newcastle Uni/University NSW Oliver Couch, Conrad Bond	8	1:46.53 (5) 1:46.53	3:36.99 (5) 1:50.46	5:30.25 (5) 1:53.26	7:18.76 1:48.51	2.88	+7.26
5	139.08 North Esk Oliver Marsden, Brendan Kiely	2	1:43.91 (4) 1:43.91	3:34.72 (4) 1:50.81	5:29.12 (4) 1:54.40	7:20.01 1:50.89	1.25	+8.51
6	139.12 Torrens Daniel Ralph, Angus Rawson	1	1:49.09 (6) 1:49.09	3:46.38 (6) 1:57.29	5:44.95 (6) 1:58.57	7:40.13 1:55.18	20.12	+28.63
	139.01 ANA Michael Giles-Beere, Alex Murphy	5	DID NOT START					
	139.09 Sydney/Toowong Jono Tannahill, Joshua Taylor	7	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 405); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 254 Open Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	103.01 Adelaide Composite Perkins,Hall,Edmunds,Aldersey	7		3:15.13 (1)	4:58.47 (1) 1:43.34	6:41.32 1:42.85	0.00	+0.00
2	103.03 Team China Liang, Yan,Tian,Zhang	3		3:19.51 (2)	5:03.97 (2) 1:44.46	6:48.21 1:44.24	6.89	+6.89
3	103.02 Brisbane & GPS Composite Tarrant,Travers,McCarthy*,Wilson	6	1:53.26 1:53.26	3:22.27 (3) 1:29.01	5:13.47 (3) 1:51.20	7:02.77 1:49.30	14.56	+21.45
4	103.04 UTS/Adelaide Hughes*,McCormack,O'Brien,Halsall	4	1:52.41 1:52.41	3:31.41 (4) 1:39.00	5:29.78 (4) 1:58.37	7:22.64 1:52.86	19.87	+41.32
5	103.05 University of Queensland/ANU Caudle*,Williams*,Krippner,Krippner	5	1:52.71 1:52.71	3:40.29 (5) 1:47.58	5:36.82 (5) 1:56.53	7:29.88 1:53.06	7.24	+48.56
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 255 Open Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	109.02 Pine Rivers Composite Smith,Smith,Stormon,Anderson	7	1:30.93 (1) 1:30.93	3:21.05 (1) 1:50.12	5:02.25 (1) 1:41.20	6:47.35 1:45.10	0.00	+0.00
Progress : All to Final								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 256 Open Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	111.06 Mercantile Composite Lockwood,Chapman,Booth,Dunkley Smith	2	1:28.30 (1) 1:28.30	3:00.56 (1) 1:32.26	4:33.88 (1) 1:33.32	6:09.91 1:36.03	0.00	+0.00
2	111.04 Team USA James,Dethlefs*,Peszek,Gennaro	3	1:30.91 (4) 1:30.91	3:03.39 (2) 1:32.48	4:37.25 (2) 1:33.86	6:12.16 1:34.91	2.25	+2.25
3	111.03 Sydney University Loch,Hegerty,Ryan,Pragnell	6	1:29.38 (2) 1:29.38	3:03.62 (3) 1:34.24	4:39.25 (3) 1:35.63	6:15.36 1:36.11	3.20	+5.45
4	111.01 Canberra Composite Lloyd,Turrin,Hill,Moore	4	1:30.79 (3) 1:30.79	3:04.18 (4) 1:33.39	4:39.54 (4) 1:35.36	6:17.60 1:38.06	2.24	+7.69
5	111.05 Team USA Guregian,Banks,Kasprzyk,Shald	5	1:31.82 (5) 1:31.82	3:07.47 (5) 1:35.65	4:45.19 (6) 1:37.72	6:20.37 1:35.18	2.77	+10.46
6	111.07 Team China Jin,Xu,Zhang,Zhang	8	1:32.27 (6) 1:32.27	3:08.73 (6) 1:36.46	4:45.16 (5) 1:36.43	6:20.42 1:35.26	0.05	+10.51
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 257 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.08 Swan River/Adelaide Uni Highfield,Woodall,Badenoch,Tinapple	2	1:44.14 (1) 1:44.14	3:30.90 (1) 1:46.76	5:19.33 (1) 1:48.43	7:08.41 1:49.08	0.00	+0.00
2	156.04 Fremantle Composite Fitzpatrick,Kelsall,Davies,Brenz-Verca	4	1:46.70 (4) 1:46.70	3:36.77 (3) 1:50.07	5:30.07 (3) 1:53.30	7:22.34 1:52.27	13.93	+13.93
3	156.09 Sydney Harper,Towers*,Alonso,Davenport	5	1:46.00 (3) 1:46.00	3:36.08 (2) 1:50.08	5:30.07 (2) 1:53.99	7:24.01 1:53.94	1.67	+15.60
4	156.05 Friends School Johnstone,Cash,Stewart,Johnstone	3	1:45.73 (2) 1:45.73	3:37.49 (4) 1:51.76	5:32.91 (4) 1:55.42	7:28.03 1:55.12	4.02	+19.62
5	156.07 Mosman Donnelley,Meredith,Foxton,Waller	6	1:47.89 (5) 1:47.89	3:41.34 (5) 1:53.45	5:36.88 (5) 1:55.54	7:32.81 1:55.93	4.78	+24.40
6	156.06 Grafton High Composite Gould-Whaley,Duck,Tuckerman,Kitcher	7	1:49.88 (6) 1:49.88	3:46.68 (6) 1:56.80	5:46.11 (6) 1:59.43	7:45.18 1:59.07	12.37	+36.77
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 424); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 258 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	162.04 Kinross Wolaroi Weeks,Whitehead,Watt,Taylorwood-Roe	6	1:30.44 (1) 1:30.44	3:05.55 (1) 1:35.11	4:45.59 (1) 1:40.04	6:22.89 1:37.30	0.00	+0.00
2	162.01 Corio Bay Hensgen,Benic,Powers,Dingle	4	1:32.14 (3) 1:32.14	3:09.69 (2) 1:37.55	4:48.49 (2) 1:38.80	6:24.12 1:35.63	1.23	+1.23
3	162.07 Somerset College Power,Jameson,Heath,Sayer	3	1:31.55 (2) 1:31.55	3:11.71 (3) 1:40.16	4:57.10 (3) 1:45.39	6:40.60 1:43.50	16.48	+17.71
4	162.05 Leichhardt Composite Madden,Hunt,McCrea*,Kastanias	7	1:36.02 (4) 1:36.02	3:18.73 (4) 1:42.71	5:03.56 (4) 1:44.83	6:45.77 1:42.21	5.17	+22.88
5	162.09 St George Burke,Tankard,Milton,Tsambalas	2	1:37.14 (5) 1:37.14	3:21.17 (5) 1:44.03	5:07.42 (5) 1:46.25	6:51.62 1:44.20	5.85	+28.73
6	162.08 St George Duffy,Tankard,Armstrong,Harrison	5	1:52.18 (6) 1:52.18	3:57.92 (6) 2:05.74	6:07.91 (6) 2:09.99	8:12.42 2:04.51	80.80	+109.5
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 427); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 259 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.28 Walford Anglican Wellings,Hall,Barnett,Becker,c:Campbell	5	1:48.96 (1) 1:48.96	3:45.35 (1) 1:56.39	5:42.28 (1) 1:56.93	7:38.73 1:56.45	0.00	+0.00
2	169.19 Perth College Roberts,Ferrier,Ashby-Deering,Rayner,c:Stewart	6	1:55.82 (3) 1:55.82	3:56.73 (3) 2:00.91	5:55.07 (3) 1:58.34	7:53.17 1:58.10	14.44	+14.44
3	169.14 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Hassall,Graham,O'Brien,c:Etcell	4	1:54.58 (2) 1:54.58	3:55.24 (2) 2:00.66	5:54.47 (2) 1:59.23	7:56.59 2:02.12	3.42	+17.86
4	169.31 Wesley Jones,Carlisle-Goldblatt,Bowles,Goodwin,c:Ryan	3	2:03.11 (6) 2:03.11	4:03.86 (5) 2:00.75	6:05.92 (5) 2:02.06	8:07.33 2:01.41	10.74	+28.60
5	169.11 Leichhardt Hulme,O'Reiley,Hopkins,Young,c:Lloyd-George	7	1:56.54 (4) 1:56.54	4:00.97 (4) 2:04.43	6:05.77 (4) 2:04.80	8:09.64 2:03.87	2.31	+30.91
6	169.24 St Catherine's Deans,Courtenay,Moore,Shipway,c:Griffin	2	1:58.79 (5) 1:58.79	4:06.28 (6) 2:07.49	6:19.94 (6) 2:13.66	8:34.06 2:14.12	24.42	+55.33
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 325,326); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 260 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.26 Tara School Bartram,Bianchini,O'Gorman,Bridie,c:Winter	5	1:50.17 (2) 1:50.17	3:43.96 (2) 1:53.79	5:39.24 (1) 1:55.28	7:35.14 1:55.90	0.00	+0.00
2	169.20 Pymble Ladies Olsen,Campbell,Medway,Hanley*,c:Evans	3	1:48.24 (1) 1:48.24	3:43.36 (1) 1:55.12	5:41.18 (2) 1:57.82	7:41.89 2:00.71	6.75	+6.75
3	169.15 Loreto Normanhurst Berkery,Abbey,Fanayan,Smith,c:Gray	4	1:51.66 (3) 1:51.66	3:49.28 (3) 1:57.62	5:49.41 (3) 2:00.13	7:49.16 1:59.75	7.27	+14.02
4	169.01 Brisbane & GPS Burchill,Ferne,Gunn,Moslund,c:Jenner	6	1:54.01 (5) 1:54.01	3:53.17 (5) 1:59.16	5:52.88 (4) 1:59.71	7:53.08 2:00.20	3.92	+17.94
5	169.16 Lower Clarence Evans,Niemiec,Dane,McFarlane,c:Vaughan-Jones	2	1:52.82 (4) 1:52.82	3:51.46 (4) 1:58.64	5:53.22 (5) 2:01.76	7:55.97 2:02.75	2.89	+20.83
6	169.30 Wesley Stewart,Rzesniowiecki,McMahon,Metzeling,c:Tuan-Mu	7	2:04.73 (6) 2:04.73	4:17.53 (6) 2:12.80	6:30.14 (6) 2:12.61	8:38.92 2:08.78	42.95	+63.78
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 325,326); Rest->Eliminated								

*substitute

Race 261 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.04 Cathedral Terz,Matison,Staggs,Wilshire,c:McRae	7	1:51.05 (1) 1:51.05	3:47.27 (1) 1:56.22	5:44.81 (1) 1:57.54	7:42.94 1:58.13	0.00	+0.00
2	169.18 PLC Sydney Meyer,Lyons,Jamieson-Grigg,Bettega,c:Foudy	4	1:53.99 (3) 1:53.99	3:54.43 (3) 2:00.44	5:54.17 (3) 1:59.74	7:55.77 2:01.60	12.83	+12.83
3	169.29 Wentworth/Carrum Fraser,Fraser*,Fisher,Duncan,c:Rix	6	2:00.39 (6) 2:00.39	4:03.01 (5) 2:02.62	6:05.51 (4) 2:02.50	8:09.47 2:03.96	13.70	+26.53
4	169.02 Buckingham Stubblings,Davie*,Blake Murphy,Miller,c:Bigwood	3	1:58.87 (5) 1:58.87	4:02.72 (4) 2:03.85	6:07.50 (5) 2:04.78	8:13.88 2:06.38	4.41	+30.94
5	169.06 Derwent Mercantile McTye,Moroney,Burrows-Cheng,Spanjer,c:Fry	2	1:58.22 (4) 1:58.22	4:03.17 (6) 2:04.95	6:11.08 (6) 2:07.91	8:17.70 2:06.62	3.82	+34.76
6	169.07 Derwent Mercantile Gabriel,Sander,Leon,Hoey,c:Moore	5	1:51.95 (2) 1:51.95	3:49.22 (2) 1:57.27	5:48.36 (2) 1:59.14	RELEGAT		
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 325,326); Rest->Eliminated								

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 262 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.08 Genazzano Jackson,Smaldino,Sibillin,Ward,c:Rickard	6	1:51.49 (1) 1:51.49	3:47.86 (1) 1:56.37	5:45.17 (1) 1:57.31	7:40.55 1:55.38	0.00	+0.00
2	169.17 PLC Perth Froend,Atchison,Payne,Creeger,c:Brackenridge	5	1:51.93 (2) 1:51.93	3:49.82 (2) 1:57.89	5:47.58 (2) 1:57.76	7:43.80 1:56.22	3.25	+3.25
3	169.12 Loreto - Toorak Lavelle,van Veenendaal*,Johnson,Margin,c:Connors	4	1:53.09 (3) 1:53.09	3:50.22 (3) 1:57.13	5:48.44 (3) 1:58.22	7:46.29 1:57.85	2.49	+5.74
4	169.32 Wilderness School Composite Wilson,Seidel,Badenoch,McCoy,c:Roder	3	1:56.33 (5) 1:56.33	3:54.63 (4) 1:58.30	5:53.40 (4) 1:58.77	7:50.30 1:56.90	4.01	+9.75
5	169.09 Kinross Wolaroi Gavin,Aylward,Bilton,Broadley,c:Bennett	7	1:53.90 (4) 1:53.90	3:55.48 (5) 2:01.58	5:58.66 (5) 2:03.18	7:59.19 2:00.53	8.89	+18.64
6	169.27 WARC Composite Gardner,Rose,Sciocluna,Jones,c:Lillas	2	2:00.27 (6) 2:00.27	4:04.76 (6) 2:04.49	6:10.41 (6) 2:05.65	8:16.19 2:05.78	17.00	+35.64
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 325,326); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 263 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.01 Canberra Grammar Saunders,Zissler,Widdicombe,Lindsey,c:Sims	6	1:38.51 (1) 1:38.51	3:21.15 (1) 1:42.64	5:07.75 (1) 1:46.60	6:57.02 1:49.27	0.00	+0.00
2	172.03 Cathedral Williams,Parks,McGovern,Townson,c:Prizeman	4	1:41.96 (3) 1:41.96	3:26.89 (2) 1:44.93	5:14.61 (2) 1:47.72	7:02.65 1:48.04	5.63	+5.63
3	172.08 Kinross Wolaroi Condon,Alston,Ellis-Peck*,Brockmann*,c:Sullivan	5	1:40.64 (2) 1:40.64	3:27.73 (3) 1:47.09	5:17.43 (3) 1:49.70	7:06.18 1:48.75	3.53	+9.16
4	172.09 Launceston Church Grammar Parker,Fawcett,Burt,Strong,c:Jameson	3	1:43.06 (4) 1:43.06	3:28.49 (4) 1:45.43	5:18.28 (4) 1:49.79	7:09.03 1:50.75	2.85	+12.01
5	172.06 Hawthorn McMahon,Coleman,Jackson,Stewart,c:Chang	7	1:46.94 (5) 1:46.94	3:35.10 (5) 1:48.16	5:26.32 (5) 1:51.22	7:14.93 1:48.61	5.90	+17.91
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 327,328); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 264 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.09 Uni Queensland Composite McKill,Ziesemer,Davidson,Bowler, Wilson,Rowan,Ferris,Pozzi,c:Higgins	5	1:44.62 (4) 1:44.62	3:31.15 (3) 1:46.53	5:16.81 (1) 1:45.66	7:03.75 1:46.94	0.00	+0.00
2	159.05 Pymble Ladies Gordon,Sills,Campbell,Tanna, Cox,Campbell,Battersby,Jackman,c:Howard	7	1:42.99 (3) 1:42.99	3:30.80 (2) 1:47.81	5:18.10 (2) 1:47.30	7:07.73 1:49.63	3.98	+3.98
3	159.03 Loreto - Toorak Casey,Vaughan,O'Sullivan,Ward, Vaughan,Lombard,Hester,Gaffey,c:Linschoten	6	1:42.21 (2) 1:42.21	3:31.30 (4) 1:49.09	5:20.53 (3) 1:49.23	7:10.34 1:49.81	2.61	+6.59
4	159.02 Geelong College Thomson,Portogallo,Odam,Philpott*, Caithness,Vernon,Kent-Spark,Sheridan,c:Bedford	4	1:40.76 (1) 1:40.76	3:29.61 (1) 1:48.85	5:21.14 (4) 1:51.53	7:13.25 1:52.11	2.91	+9.50
5	159.01 Derwent Mercantile/Collegia... Leon,Clark,Hallegraef,Hancock, Farmer,Bones*,Pash,Vogel,c:Hancock	3	1:45.85 (5) 1:45.85	3:39.76 (5) 1:53.91	5:34.58 (5) 1:54.82	7:30.33 1:55.75	17.08	+26.58
6	159.04 Pymble Ladies Lee,Roberts,Walker,Jefferies*, Chadwick,Morrison,Everingham,Dawson,c:Dowsett	2	1:47.90 (6) 1:47.90	3:44.90 (6) 1:57.00	5:42.12 (6) 1:57.22	7:37.17 1:55.05	6.84	+33.42
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 401); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 20 March 2013

Race 265 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	166.05 Mercantile Creber,Morrison,Lincoln,Tait, Douglas,Wheeler,Maglio,Donald,c:Fisher	4	1:28.37 (2) 1:28.37	3:00.27 (2) 1:31.90	4:32.14 (2) 1:31.87	6:03.67 1:31.53	0.00	+0.00
2	166.03 Geelong College Callan,Stewart,McKenzie,Palmer-Hill, Wynhoven,Orford,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Robinson	3	1:26.67 (1) 1:26.67	2:58.60 (1) 1:31.93	4:31.68 (1) 1:33.08	6:05.94 1:34.26	2.27	+2.27
3	166.07 North Esk Composite Quon,Ryan,Gatehouse,Reeve, Quigley,McCarron,Fenner,Barrett,c:Johnstone	6	1:29.50 (4) 1:29.50	3:04.15 (5) 1:34.65	4:38.91 (4) 1:34.76	6:11.81 1:32.90	5.87	+8.14
4	166.04 Hutchins School Campbell,Jeanneret,Bannon,White, Fletcher,Harrison,Sander,Burrows-Cheng,c:Downie	7	1:29.93 (5) 1:29.93	3:03.47 (4) 1:33.54	4:38.12 (3) 1:34.65	6:13.42 1:35.30	1.61	+9.75
5	166.09 Scotch College Murray,Maginness,Symon,West, Marshall,Wolf,Maycock,Tivey,c:Ferguson	5	1:28.77 (3) 1:28.77	3:03.17 (3) 1:34.40	4:39.24 (5) 1:36.07	6:16.21 1:36.97	2.79	+12.54
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 402); Rest Eliminated								

Race 266 Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	115.05 Team Korea Kim,Choi,Kim,Park	7	1:44.01 (3) 1:44.01	3:27.86 (1) 1:43.85	5:12.48 (1) 1:44.62	6:57.54 1:45.06	0.00	+0.00
2	115.01 GMS Rowing Composite Copenhaver,Willis,Giancola,Maldonado	2	1:42.80 (2) 1:42.80	3:28.20 (2) 1:45.40	5:15.45 (2) 1:47.25	7:02.85 1:47.40	5.31	+5.31
3	115.06 Team Vietnam Tran,Thi,Tran,Pham	4	1:42.62 (1) 1:42.62	3:29.47 (3) 1:46.85	5:18.68 (3) 1:49.21	7:04.68 1:46.00	1.83	+7.14
Progress : All to Final								

Race 267 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	118.03 Buckingham Composite Hendey,Young,Bloomfield,Reardon	3	1:33.92 (1) 1:33.92	3:12.33 (1) 1:38.41	4:50.82 (1) 1:38.49	6:28.29 1:37.47	0.00	+0.00
2	118.01 Adelaide University Ey,Burgin,Bruce*,Wakefield	7	1:35.32 (2) 1:35.32	3:15.37 (2) 1:40.05	4:54.69 (2) 1:39.32	6:39.84 1:45.15	11.55	+11.55
Progress : All to Final								*substitute